

POCSO Case No. 07/20

Present:- Smt. Mandakranta Saha ADJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar.

Order No. 09 dated 10.12.2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W.A of the accd.Paritosh Sarkar.

No E/R of W.A has yet been received.

To 01.03.2025 for E/R of W.A.

Issue reminder.

Let a copy of this order be send to the I/C kotwali P/S for information and taking necessary compliance.

Accd. as before.

Dictated & corrected

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar,Coochbehar

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar
J.O Code:- WB00825.